POWDERKEG

147 ST. JOHNS HILL

Snacks

Skewers

Pizette

Plates

The Cut

Afters

Habas fritas

Kikones

Smoked almonds

Marinated olives

Grilled flatbread, roast onion butter

Spicy guindilla

Truffled mac & cheese

Charcuterie plate Iberico chorizo, 24 month parma, Finocchiono
Cheese plate Gorgonzola Dolce, Torta de Baros, Toma Piedmontese

Iberico paleta plate

Spiced Iberico pork, burnt apple

Marinated prawns, pickled samphire, saffron aioli

Tomato, guanciale and guindilla

ldiaziabal, red onion and walnut

Roast Cauliflower, pomegranate, white bean puree
Fried herbed potatoes, garlic, paprika mayonnaise
Grilled chorizo, wood roasted peppers and squash
Slow cooked squid arancini, garlic aioli, crispy kale
Hake, cep lentils, preserved lemon dressing

Charred octopus, herbed beans, preserved peppers
Aged ribcap mini burger, chorizo, red onion relish
Marinated Galician Bavette, jerusalem artichokes, sage
Burrata, charred sprouting broccoli, walnut pesto
Charred corn cobs, rose harissa butter, parmesan

Grilled Chicken, sprout tops, chestnut, guanciale, cranberry jus

50 Day Aged Essex Shorthorn Rib Cutlet

Retired Yorkshire Dairy Cow Sirloin

Apple and cinnamon tart, spiced créme
Millionaire shortbread, bee pollen, yoghurt sorbet

Sorbet selection

£3

£3
£4.5
£3.5
£4.5
£3
£6.5
£12.5
£12.5
£12

£5
£3.75

£7
£7

£7
£4.5
£7.5
£7.5
£9.5
£10
£4.5
£10
£7.5
£7.5
£10

Ask for weights

Ask for weights

£6.5
£6.5

£2 (per scoop)

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Please speak to a member of staff for info about allergens.



